Bus

Regional Rail Service RE73

Direction
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf
Bad Schénborn-Kronau
Bruchsal
Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Go to website

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

07:22

07:22

07:22

07:22

07:22

Direction: Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

Kirchheimbolanden

A
Mansheim-—wiorms
; IS

i |BENSNem AT IR TR
] 3
} Fiirth

- Erbach (Odenwald) {
Heppenheim i 7 Amor

usen
.| 1 * L
2 : Lampertheim| Hemsbach \
- | { L) e S
. A Grunstadt A L | LY |
7 | e rr.nk(_pn\hal Welnheinm \ ;
L] (Plalz) L i e :
. 2 .| L S o ' Naoturpark
Bad Dirkheim ?Ll ] _" \ _ Eberbach peckartal
L — 1 Dassenheim 4 o N %
L / W ) | Odenwald
N Brohly | Iberg :J'\/ = o~
P " _Schifferstadt 1) i { o~
Meustadte—T" = ‘\\ '| b N ! 0
an der Weinstrale N X T . _\st‘“
[ i \
| Speyer b, - =y
| 4 a5l o Waibistadt ¢ ¢
Edenkoben i A SI";“ i _ 5" Gundelshei
i ¢ lenber Y L A
b { ph 9™ <ihshipim ; Lt
=) 1 e ] Bad Rappenau.,
ey Geanersteimigy stringen . \
der Pfalz P J""\. Mecks
) A | 2
[ = ' - S
/ | | Eppingen —— 'jglb
f | | ,
Bad Bergzabern—j nE || Vi \,
5 : | 1 .' T Lauffen am
M Wirth am 7 / | Oberderdingén Nefkar
IWissembourg Rheing [ éra;f.an - ]
T ey ¥ i N M y
Kar i1 \n.*ablhrqnn‘\ Besigheim
A% g ]
e N
~~Bietigheim

B RE73

[ ECRheinstetten % o
/; \’ff F.Ttiir!g?r‘ Fil_?_l'r!.r_hmg?n i 'u'aihlngé‘n Bissingen.-
L e s el anider Enz S f
i 7, (S Tai = Ludwigst
[ zMaistn - Plorzhelpenstreethan conifis u'for
T A8 SR e S
BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE73-2002882684-3005412436
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE73-2002882684-3005412436
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE73-2002882684-3005412436

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

20:13

20:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE73-2002882684-3005412436

Direction
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

9 stops

Open route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Kirchheim/Rohrbach, Bf

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf

Rot-Malsch, Bahnhof

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

05:55

05:55

05:55

05:55

05:55

05:55

05:55


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE73-2002882684-3005412436

Direction
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

22:58

22:58

22:58

22:58

22:58

22:58

22:58


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE73-2002882684-3005412436

Direction
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday 21:07
Tuesday 21:07
Wednesday 21:07
Thursday 21:07
Friday 21:07
Saturday 21:07
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE73-2002882684-3005412436

Direction
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

04:54

04:54

04:54

04:54

04:54

05:06

05:06


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE73-2002882684-3005412436

Direction Route schedule

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
10 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 04:20
Kirchheim/Rohrbach, Bf

Thursday -
St. ligen, Bahnhof

Friday -
Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf
Rot-Malsch, Bahnhof Saturday -
Bad Schénborn-Kronau Sunday -
Bad Schénborn Sid )

Route info
Bruchsal Direction: Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 10

Karlsruhe-Durlach
Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE73-2002882684-3005412436

Direction
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min

22:02

22:02

22:02

22:02

22:02

22:02

22:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE73-2002882684-3005412436

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

00:38

00:38

00:38

00:38

00:38-23:18

00:38-23:18

00:38


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE73-2002882684-3005412436

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Monday 23:18
Tuesday 23:18
Wednesday 23:18
Thursday 23:18
Friday 23:18
Saturday 23:18
Sunday 23:18
Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE73-2002882684-3005412436

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Monday 20:13
Tuesday 20:13
Wednesday 20:13
Thursday 20:13
Friday 20:13
Saturday 20:13
Sunday 20:13
Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE73-2002882684-3005412436

Direction

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday 12:10-19:03
Tuesday 12:10-19:03
Wednesday 12:10-19:03
Thursday 12:10-19:03
Friday 12:10-23:10
Saturday 12:10-23:10
Sunday 12:10-18:10
Route info

Direction: Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE73-2002882684-3005412436

Direction
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

07:01

07:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE73-2002882684-3005412436

Direction Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
9 stops Monday 23:18
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
Karlsruhe-Durlach

Thursday -
Weingarten (Baden)

Friday -
Untergrombach
Bruchsal Saturday B
Bad Schénborn-Kronau Sunday -
Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf

Route info
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 9

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE73-2002882684-3005412436

Direction

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

09:07

09:07

09:07

09:07

09:07

09:07

09:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE73-2002882684-3005412436

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Monday 21:14-21:15
Tuesday 21:14-21:15
Wednesday 21:14-21:15
Thursday 21:14-21:15
Friday 21:14-21:15
Saturday 21:14-21:15
Sunday 21:14-21:15
Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE73-2002882684-3005412436

Direction

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

5 stops

Open route schedule

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

19:09

19:09

19:09

19:09


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE73-2002882684-3005412436

Direction Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
7 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
Karlsruhe-Durlach

Thursday -
Bruchsal

Friday -
Bad Schénborn-Kronau
Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf Saturday -
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof Sunday 07:15
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE73-2002882684-3005412436

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

06:10-19:17

06:10-19:17

06:10-19:17

06:10-19:17

06:10-19:17

07:15-19:17

10:12-15:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE73-2002882684-3005412436

Direction
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

20:55


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE73-2002882684-3005412436

Direction
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

4 stops

Open route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Schwetzingen, Bahnhof

Graben-Neudorf Bahnhof

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

20:55


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE73-2002882684-3005412436

Direction
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Bruchsal

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

04:20

04:20

04:20

04:20

04:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE73-2002882684-3005412436

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Monday 22:18
Tuesday 22:18
Wednesday 22:18
Thursday 22:18
Friday 22:18
Saturday 22:18
Sunday 22:18
Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE73-2002882684-3005412436

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 06:10

Sunday 06:10

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE73-2002882684-3005412436

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Monday 11:13-18:13
Tuesday 11:13-18:13
Wednesday 11:13-18:13
Thursday 11:13-18:13
Friday 11:13-18:13
Saturday 11:13-18:13
Sunday 11:13-18:13
Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE73-2002882684-3005412436

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

05:12

05:12

05:12

05:12

05:12


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE73-2002882684-3005412436

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

6 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

09:13

09:13

09:13

09:13

09:13

09:13

09:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE73-2002882684-3005412436

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Bruchsal

Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Rot-Malsch, Bahnhof

Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

08:17

08:17

08:17

08:17

08:17

08:17

08:17


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE73-2002882684-3005412436

Direction Route schedule

Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
6 stops Monday 08:10-20:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:10-20:10
Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 08:10-20:10
Wiesloch-Walldorf, Bf

Thursday 08:10-20:10
Bad Schénborn-Kronau

Friday 08:10-20:10
Bruchsal
Karlsruhe-Durlach Saturday 08:10-20:10
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Sunday 08:10-20:10

Route info

Direction: Heidelberg, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

RE73 Regional Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Heidelberg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RE73-2002882684-3005412436

